
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
45 
16 
78 
12 
22 

353 
19 
29 
77 

6 
56 
66 
10 
17 

Name 
Segre Matteo 
Galvanin Elia 
Ferrante Ferdinando 
Mariani Lorenzo 
Raiconi Andrea 
Schofield Lyle 
Giberti Maurizio 
Antoniello Cosimo Damiano 
Gilardoni Andrea Maurizio 
Casarin Luca 
Buonomo Gaerber Robert 
Felisa Franco 
Rizzo Roberto 
Fruncillo Sara 

Club 
FG RACING 
DEXTERS MOTORSPORT 
HARP RACING BY LCM 
- 
MONDIALE RACING 
RAWSTORNE RACING 
- 
- 
CDM-RS 
DEXTERS MOTORSPORT 
CORBETTA RACING 
CDM-RS 
HARP RACING BY LCM 
SCUDERIA CIRELLI 

Class 
PRO 
PRO 
AM 
AM 
PRO 
PRO 
AM 
AM 
AM 
AM 
AM 
AM 
AM 
PRO 

Best Tm 
1:11.192 
1:11.556 
1:11.844 
1:11.958 
1:11.990 
1:12.009 
1:12.350 
1:12.714 
1:12.724 
1:13.355 
1:14.254 
1:16.197 
1:16.783 
1:24.530 

Diff 

0.364 
0.652 
0.766 
0.798 
0.817 
1.158 
1.522 
1.532 
2.163 
3.062 
5.005 
5.591 

13.338 

Gap 

0.364 
0.288 
0.114 
0.032 
0.019 
0.341 
0.364 
0.010 
0.631 
0.899 
1.943 
0.586 
7.747 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 03/06/2023 12:10:54 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Biolzi Simone 

Race Director: Cardinali Giorgio 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

FX Racing Weekend Magione 
FX PRO SERIES 

Free Pratice 2 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:43:00 

Magione 2,507 km 

03/06/2023 11:45 


